Date: 12/19/15
AGE: PLACE:
[5-6 [45 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[5-6 [50 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[5-6 [55 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd
[5-6 [62 |2 |1st
2nd
AGE: PLACE:
[7-8 ROOKIE [50 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[7-8 ROOKIE [55 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 ROOKIE [60 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 ROOKIE [65 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 ROOKIE [70 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 ROOKIE |75 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
7-8ROOKIE 85 3 1st
2nd
3rd
[7-8 Open [49 |4 [1st
2nd

3rd

BARBERTON

LUCAS COLVIN

BREVYN BIAS

RIDGE WENDLING

NICK PENCY

ANDREW TACKETT

PEYTON JOHNSON

GRADY PHELPS

AIDEN O'NEAL

JOSHUA HOBSON

CHRISTIAN BURNS

AIDEN O'NEAL

NAOMI GEARHART

KARSON JENKINS

GREGORY COVER

MICHAEL VICK

WILLIAM DUSHNEY

BROOKE BLYTHE

CARSON HORN

QWINTIN HOWARD

TRISTAN CROMER

GAVIN MILLER

BRANDON BLYTHE

DEVIN MIRANDA

CHASE VOLL

ETHAN LITTLETON

BEN TRIMMER

TRESSEL SAYRE

TYLER REEDER

CAMDEN MCCLUGGAGE

BRIAR WENDLING

JA-DONOVAN HOBSON

ALEXANDER THOMPSON

LANDON DREIBELBIS

NICHOLAS MARTIN

JOCELYNN MALONE

MAX JOHNSON

AHMAD SABINO

AYDEN KENDALL

SHAWN MCCUMBER

CARTER DUNCAN

HUNTER CORNELY

CALEB METZ

HADEN MALONEY

LOGAN ESTEP

COLTON WENGER

MAX OHL

KARSON JENKINS




4th

[7-8 Open [60

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open [70

[1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

[9-10 ROOKIE [60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE [65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 ROOKIE |75

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE [83

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 ROOKIE [115

|1st

2nd

[9-10 OPEN  [70

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 OPEN  [84

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE [70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 ROOKIE |78

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 ROOKIE [85

[1st

2nd

[11-12 ROOKIE [92

[3

[1st

2nd

ANDREW TACKETT

JEREMYEH GILBERT

TRESSEL SAYRE

DEACON DULTON

JEREMYEH GILBERT

NICHOLAS MARTIN

JOCELYNN MALONE

HUNTER MCCLUGGAGE

COLTON LONG

RICHARD STORTS

AMIR JOHNSON

GAGE ARDILLO

BLAKE LARGE

CHASE MASON

KEITH BOWMAN

CAMERON WAGERS

RYAN VURRISS

ANDREW TACKETT

BRENDEN ROSS

DAYLAN MCGINTY

D-ANTHONY CARSON

BRYCE ZEGER

ALEX SCHAUB

JAYDEN DIEHL

AMILIO PEREZ

MASON KENDALL

GAVIN GALLION

CHANCE BLACKWELL

CHAMP DELANCEY

SKYLER WOLF

GABE BORNS

CONNOR CHERESON

ANTHONY HUMPHREY

BRYCE ZEGER

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

STETSON WENDLING

JAYDEN DIEHL

BROCK MASON

ELI COX

JESSE MCFARREN

BRYAN HODGES

NOAH TISH

AUSTIN MORAN

HAYDEN BERRIDGE

RONDALE REID

DAVE BUCKLAND

DAVE BUCKLAND

JOSHUA MCCUMBER

NOAH LANGSTON

JOSHUA MCCUMBER




3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE [120 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE |[HWT |2

[1st

2nd

[11-12 OPEN |66 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 OPEN |72 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN [82 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN |92 |7

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 OPEN [100 |3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 OPEN [110 |3

[1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

[13-14 [100 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 [110 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14 [119 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14 [132 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6TH

[13-14 [160 |5

[1st

SKYLER PERSINGER

NOAH TRIMMER

JAI'VEYON MIMS

DAKOTA PITZ

JACOB BARR

MADDIE RHEES

NICK ROBERTS

BRADEN HAHLEN

BRYAN HODGES

BLAKE NORMAN

GAVIN GREATHOUSE

BRADEN HAHLEN

CAIDEN HELLER

BRYCE SKINNER

KADEN YOUNG

BEAU NORMAN

ZACHARY SNOW

CONNER VARNES

MARSHAL SAYRE

REED NASH

BRANDON MULVAINE

HAYDEN BAYS

DAVID BACKUS

ERRYL WILL

MARSHALL HUMPHREY

MASON HOEFLICH

KEEGAN SCHOEN

NOAH TRIMMER

TONY GADFIELD

MIKE MORGANSTERN

JD THOM

JAX OPRZADEK

JACKSON KAUFMAN

JAMALE CROCKETT

BRENT EICHER

IAN STOKELL

TREY SPENCER

KEITH THOMAS

JOSHUA LYONS

JAYDEN JONES

BRONSON GAMBLE

CHAEDYN CHERESON

DAKOTA BLACKWELL

SAWYER HENRY

MICHAEL BRIGGS

ELIJAH LEAL

LEVI KIBLER

DILLON VOLL

CARLY SUE STEVENS

SAM MCNULTY




2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14

[180

[1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[hwt

|lst

2nd

[15-19

[118

[1st

[15-19

[126

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

[15-19

[132

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[15-19

[138

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[15-19

[145

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[15-19

[152

[1st

2nd
3rd
4TH
5th
5th

[15-19

[165

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[15-19

[182

[1st

2nd

[15-19

[195

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

KISHAWN HIGGINS

DRAMONN

JACQUAVION BRADDY

JASAVION HUSBAND

DORIAN CROSBY

TAlI CARTER

TRISTIAN PITZ

JAKE BURNS

NOAH DEHAINAUT

CARTER WOLF

JAKOB WILLIAMS

MICAH DOSSEAU

DONNIK ALLEN

QUINTEN MCKEE

CLAYTON EAGLE

SKYLER DAVIS

SETH HINERMAN

WYATT WEBB

JAKE NEER

KEEGAN MORAN

JACOB WHITESEL

TREY BACK

BEN HELBERT

KEYSHAWN HIGGINS

VAL D'AMBROSI

RILEY PLACE

BRAD STOLL

CONAN BECKER

TYLER RICHARDS

GARRETT CROWDER

KEYSHAWN HIGGINS

ZACHARY MASON

TYLER WILFONG

SID OHL

RICO LOPEZ

STEPHEN SKEENS

LOGAN GREER

BRICE KADE

CADEN BALANCE

OSCAR BRASHEAR

CHAD BROWN

MAX MOHRMAN

COLE JACKSON

CHRIS MILLER

SHILOH JENKINS

CONNOR KNABE

RICK THOMAS

DEVIN GOSCHINSKI

NATE PRICE

MITCHELL MILEY
















